a7/12/05

TUE 16:17 FAX 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS doos

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Inc.

112 North Maln St. Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701 4/
Phone: 270-765-2147 Fax: 270-765-2148 b-‘-
Email: mall@pfgw.org Wabsite: www.pfgw.net

June 22, 2005

Mark McNutt

McNutt Construction

P. O. Box 431

Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701

RE: Bid Package "B”, Building
Creekside Elementary School
BG #04-247
PFGW Project # 0350

Dear Mark:
| am in receipt of your proposal dated June 20 relating to tile pattern changes in the six
student restroom in the amount of $1,310.00. This proposal is acceptable. Please

proceed with ordering and/or installing tile per previous correspondence. | will include
this item in the next change order.

Give me a call if you have questions regarding this transmittal.

Sincerely

Larry Gream

c. Bill Day



doo7
07/12/05 TUE 16:17 FAX 2707852148 PFGW ARCHITECTS d

McNutt Construction Company | (270) 737-8518
P.O. Box 431 Elizabethtown, Kentucky. 42702 FAX (270} 737-0307

June 20, 2005

Peck, Flannery, Gream & Warren, Inc. ekl i
112 North Main Street
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701

ATTN: Larry Gream i run

RE: Constructon af
Sonora/Upton Elementary School
(Creekside Elementary)
Sonora, Kentucky

Dear Larry:

Per your request dated June 13, 2005, to add pattern elements in the six student
restrooms per MOD18.2 drawing please add $1.310.00,

COST BREAKDOWN
Sub-Contraet cost per attached : $1,127.00
Bond 1% 12.00
Overhead & Profit 15% _171.00
TOTAL $1,310.00

Flease advise us if this is acceptable as we are ready to start installation in most of the
restrooms. If you have any questions or need any further information please contact us

at our office.

Sincerely,

R AN

Mark McNutt, Vice-President
MM:1t

Ze-18'd LBER LEL BLE HOTL2OEISHOD LIMNIW Lpibl  SB@Z-BES-HNNL



07/12/05 TUE 16:17 FAX 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS doos

ZA'd Hiol
i o= o W IS +9E ol I R T ¥ L L

| RECEIVED JUN 2 ¢ 955
QUOTATION

G’qmctican. “Jile C’om,bmz_g, The.

r_.?ir: . Ij{t'l.ﬂ..‘lm l ﬂ"{ﬂ"-ﬁ&
1335 fp‘a_n,-: Strect, Lowtsotlle, ﬂmtuﬂj gozog * 502585-¢4497* ‘jfax 502-584-8i1g0

Date Uﬂé’ ZO: &IJF‘;‘

w_Me Muﬁ’ (Lm&fﬂuc,—nad

vy
PROJECT: %_\g& / QP'EO*.E -

LOCATION:
ML +=on Tol = i
10 lusral A4 = Toler Yo
Mateeinle 85
TAN 2%, 283
Al \.2&
|2ezan oo 4222 aleon 1 519.96

RS e A T, V. 94\ .7,
Hznee Aoy T 10dns Y 10% 04 - 43 1%

_—

g2 sazde. La o | 1074 B
o B toEet % 10% feet 102, 44

o
K

=) _
N (s s B Aotel _Adcl @ 112( 88

- | T

S Ne

oB-28 d LBER LEA BLAZ NOTLOMELSHNOD L INS3L BF:FT SBEEZ-B2-NNC




07/12/,05 TUE 16:18 FAX 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS ooy

Peck Flannery Gream Warren Inc.

112 Morth Main St. Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
Phone: 270-765-2147 Fax: 270-765-2148
Email: mall @ pfgw.org Wabsita: www.plgw.nat

June 13, 2005

Mark McNutt

McNutt Construction

P. O. Box 431

Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701

RE: Bid Package “B", Building
Creekside Elementary School
BG #04-247
PFGW Project # 0350 !
Dear Mark :

We received your proposal for adding pattern elements in the six student rest room
listed below. We have elected to not proceed with adding the previously detailed and
priced elements. However as a second option we have via attached drawings MOD 18.1
and MOD 18.2 with a layout for consideration and discussion.

Again the color for the 2" x 2" porcelain mosaic floor and base tile is to be “Bombay
D176", as selected from Daltile Keystones standard color samples in the following

spaces.

1. Girl's Restroom 118
2. Boy's Restroom 118
3. Girl's Restroom 140
4. Boy's Restroom 141
5. Gir's Restroom 170
6. Boy's Restroom 171

Color for grout for the above restrooms is to be “386 Oyster Gray” as selected from
Custom Building Products standard color samples.

This second layout has a 4" wide stripe using “Butterscotch D343" 2" x 2" tiles around
the room with a 4" x 4" square of “Red D0O17" (composed of 4, 2" x 2" ) tiles (see MOD
8.2). .



07/12/05 TUE 16:18 FAX 270765214858 PFGW ARCHITECTS dolo

Again the remaining areas are to receive 2" x 2" porcelain mosaic floor and base tiles of
"Bombay D176 tile and 386 Oyster Gray grout are itemized below:

. Restroom 106 (In Administration Area)
. Restroom 110 (Off First Aid)

. Staff Restroom Female 117

4. Staff Restroom Male 120

5. Staff Restroom Female 140A

6. Staff Restroom Male 141A
7
8

(S0 %

. Restroom 156 (Off Media Center)
. Toilet 166 (FMD)

. Toilet 167 (Family Resource)

10. Staff Restroom Male 172

11. Staff Restroom Female 173
12..Restroom 180 (Pre-School)
13. Restroom 182 (Pre-School)

w

I am forwarding a copy of this letter directly to Joe Russo of American Tile Company Inc.
to promote a faster exchange of discussion of this item.

Give me a call if you have questions regarding this transmittal.

Sincerely,

arry Gream

c.  Bill Day
David Wyatt
Charlie Jones
color file



07/12/05 TUE 16:18 FAX 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS @o11

.

éD
)

f

BOYS GIRLS

[ sXeXeXs.

?
0 el O

FLOOR PATTERN 2350

8CALE: /4" = I'-2"
Peck Fannery Gream Warren Inc. el sl

Larehrects  PMop. 181




07712705

TUE 16:19 FAX 2707652148 PFGW ARCHITECTS

BOMBAY Dlle (4' BASE)
BOMBAY Dlle

Y BUTTERSCOTCH D343

AN

o

\

N RED D2IT

Ve

\ BUTTERSCOTCH D343

BOMBAY DI16 S

FLOOR PATTERN T sk
BCALE: /4" = I'-2" Tﬂﬂm )
Peck Fla.nneuryr Gream Warren Inc. :
Jarchitects  “pop. 182

do12



